Super Heavy Duty

Energy for your basic needs

Wall clocks, alarm clocks or remote controls -
VARTA Super Heavy Duty zinc carbon batteries
provide you with reliable performance for

all sorts of low-energy devices.

VARTA Super Heavy Duty batteries are available in
different sizes so that the maximum performance
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can be reached for every type of application.

Logistical Data

Type

2003
2006
2014
2020
2022
2012

Voltage
(V)

Electro-
chemical

Zinc Carbon
Zinc Carbon
Zinc Carbon
Zinc Carbon
Zinc Carbon

Zinc Carbon

For devices with basic
energy requirements

Width
(mm)

265
62.0

Height
(mm)

4h5
505
50.0
61.5
48.5
67.0

Depth
(mm)

175
22.0

Diameter
(mm)

10.5
14.5
26.2
34.2

Power

Weight
(9)

78
16.8
411
99.2
36.0
109.0

IEC

R03
R6P
R14P
R20P
6F22
3R12P
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Others

Micro, AAA
Mignon, AA
Bahy, C
Mono, D
E-Black, 9V

Normal, 4.5V

Wall Clock

Time

Details on pages 178-179
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