



VARTA Super Heavy Duty batteries are available in different sizes so that the maximum performance can be reached for every type of application.

Logistical Data

Туре	Voltage (V)	Electro- chemical	Width (mm)	Height (mm)	Depth (mm)	Diameter (mm)	Weight (g)	IEC	Others
2003	1.5	Zinc Carbon	-	44.5	-	10.5	7.8	R03	Micro, AAA
2006	1.5	Zinc Carbon	-	50.5	-	14.5	16.8	R6P	Mignon, AA
2014	1.5	Zinc Carbon	-	50.0	-	26.2	47.1	R14P	Baby, C
2020	1.5	Zinc Carbon	-	61.5	-	34.2	99.2	R20P	Mono, D
2022	9.0	Zinc Carbon	26.5	48.5	17.5	-	36.0	6F22	E-Block, 9V
2012	4.5	Zinc Carbon	62.0	67.0	22.0	-	109.0	3R12P	Normal, 4.5V

For devices with basic energy requirements





